
FOB LAVAL CDN$1921 - 2577

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

TOULOUSE ACCENT CHAIR   K/D F411
CHOI GC 0219

COLOR GREY VELVET  = # 600-8
COLOR BROWN VELVET = # 600-7
COLOR PURPLE VELVET = # 600-15
COLOR RED VELVET = # 600-14
COLOR BLACK VELVET = 600-19
COLOR BLUE VELVET = 600-16

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

462

396

550

628

196

22 X 20 X 32 in

40 X 22 X 22 in

1 Box            9 Lbs

12 lbs 5.09 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
F410 0 57076 00410 4 BLACK velvet PICASSO 9 Lbs 12 Lbs 5.09 1 
F411 0 57076 00411 1 TAUPE velvet 9 Lbs 12 Lbs 5.09 1    
F412 0 57076 00412 8 REDvelvet 9 Lbs 12 Lbs 5.09 1 
F413 0 57076 00413 5 SOLID BLACK velvet 9 Lbs 12 Lbs 5.09 1 
F415 0 57076 00415 9 GREY velvet 9 Lbs 12 Lbs 5.09 1    
F416 0 57076 00416 6 BLUE velvet 9 Lbs 12 Lbs 5.09 1  
F418 0 57076 00418 0 BROWN velvet 9 Lbs 12 Lbs 5.09 1 


